
PROVA  SCRITTA  “IN ITINERE”  –  21.02.2012

RISULTATI 
 

Cognome e Nome Votazione 

PAUTASSO  Sara 

BUONDONNO  Ilaria 

RISSO  Sara 

 

25 

25 

24 

PITINO   Adriana 

FUSCO  Alberto 

DEBERNARDI   Carla 

SARASINI  Giulia 

NOSENZO  Vittorio 

PALAZZOLO  Simona 

VILLANOVA  Tania 

PAONESSA  Valentina 

UNALI  Iuri 

ZENERINO  Cristian    

22 

21 

21 

21 

20 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 



ARDUINO  Arianna 18 

ZAGARIA  Elisabetta 18 

NUVOLI  Viviana 18  

Rossetti  Elisa 

Cerruti Elisa 

Lai Maurizio 

Liuzzi Gabriele 

Neggia Roberta 

Vercelli Federica 

Serra Valeria 

Cinguino Chiara D.A. 

Labella Federica 

Marello Giuseppina 

 

non sufficiente 

non sufficiente 

 non sufficiente 

non sufficiente 

non sufficiente 

non sufficiente 

non sufficiente 

non sufficiente 

non sufficiente 

non sufficiente 

Manca Antonio  non sufficiente 


